THE DATASHEET OF
W2F11A4708AT1A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AVX Multilayer Ceramic
SMD Feedthru Capacitors
Commercial, Automotive, High Current,
RoHS & SnPb Termination
w

W3F Series
1206
HOW TO ORDER
W
Style
W = Plated Ni & Sn
L = Plated SnPb
3
Size
2 = 0805
3 = 1206
F
Feedthru
1
Number
of
Elements
5
Voltage
1 = 100V
5 = 50V
C
Dielectric
A = NP0
C = X7R
223
Capacitance
Code
8
Capacitance
Tolerance
8 = +50/-20%
A
Failure Rate
A = Not Applicable
4 = AUTOMOTIVE
T
Termination
T = Plated Ni & Sn
B* = Plated SnPb
3
Packaging Code
(Reel Size)
1 & 2 = 7" Reel
Embossed Tape
3 & 4 = 13" Reel
Embossed Tape
A
Quantity
Code
(Pcs./Reel)
F = 1,000
A = 2,000,
4,000 or
10,000
Standard SnPb Termination
Finish Automotive Automotive w/ SnPb
Termination Finish
0805 W2H11A2208ATxx L2H11A2208ABxx W2H11A22084Txx L2H11A22084Bxx 22 100V 0.5 NP0
0805 W2H11A4708ATxx L2H11A4708ABxx W2H11A47084Txx L2H11A47084Bxx 47 100V 0.5 NP0
0805 W2H11A1018ATxx L2H11A1018ABxx W2H11A10184Txx L2H11A10184Bxx 100 100V 0.5 NP0
0805 W2H11A2218ATxx L2H11A2218ABxx W2H11A22184Txx L2H11A22184Bxx 220 100V 0.5 NP0
0805 W2H11A4718ATxx L2H11A4718ABxx W2H11A47184Txx L2H11A47184Bxx 470
+50%, -20%
+50%, -20%